Victor Valley Christian School 2023-2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

EARLY REGISTRATION March 1st-May 2nd K-6th \$150 7th-8th \$175 9th-12th \$225

K-6th \$300 7th-8th \$350 9th-12th \$450 **Registration Fees Beginning May 3rd** REGISTRATION FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. PAYABLE THROUGH THE ENROLLMENT PORTAL (NOT FACTS ACCOUNT)

YEARLY TUITION

Grades K-6 \$7,217 Grade 7-8 \$8,097 Grade 9-12 \$8,254

3rd Child = 50% off yearly tuition

4th Child = 100% off yearly tuition

OTHER AVAILABLE DISCOUNTS

VVCS Alumni & VFA Member = 20%

(Including affiliated campuses)

TUITION ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE

https://online.factsmgt.com/aid

*TUITION FEES

MULTIPLE CHILD DISCOUNT 2nd Child =\$150.00 off yearly tuition

Option 1: 12 Monthly Payments (Auto-Pay Only, August 1-July 1): K-6th - \$601 monthly

7-8th - \$675 monthly

9-12th- \$688 monthly

Option 2: 11 Monthly Payments (August 1- June 1)

K-6th - \$656 monthly

7-8th - \$736 monthly

9-12th -\$750 monthly

Option 3: 10 Monthly Payments (September 1-June 1)

K-6th - \$722 monthly

7-8th - \$810 monthly

9-12th -\$825 monthly

Option 4: 2 Payments (Includes a 2% discount, August 1 & January 2)

K-6th - \$3,537 per payment

7-8th - \$3,968 per payment

9-12th -\$4,045 per payment

Option 5: 1 Payment (Includes a 5% discount, August 1)

K-6th - \$6,856 paid in full

7-8th - \$7,692 paid in full

9-12th -\$7,841 paid in full

TEXTBOOKS

Books are non refundable after purchase.

Kindergarten - 8th grade textbooks will be ordered by the school, *ninth-twelfth grade books must be ordered by the parent online. Students are required to have their books with them on the first day of school.

		POSSIBLE ADDITIO	POSSIBLE ADDITIONAL CHARGES (Billed through FACTS)	
K	\$230.00	AP Classes	P.E. Clothes	
1 st	\$500.00	Art Classes	Spirit Wear	
2^{nd}	\$525.00	Computer	Field Trips	
3^{rd}	\$525.00	Yearbook	Senior Dues	
4 th	\$425.00	Science Classes		
5 th	\$450.00			
6^{th}	\$400.00	Hot Lunch K-6	\$4.15	
		Hot Lunch 7-12	\$4.50	

*7th-12th grade students who do not have books by the second week of school will have their books ordered for them by the school with expedited shipping and FACTS accounts will be charged.

Elementary School Hours 8:15 am-3:00 pm

Secondary School Hours 8:00 am-3:15 pm

Elementary Pickup Time & Location

2:50 pm- Kindergarten pick up at West Parking lot

3:00 pm 1st and 2nd pick up at West Parking lot

*3:00 pm 3rd-6th pick up at the East Parking lot

Secondary Pickup Time & Location

3:15 pm 7th - 12th Counseling Center Parking lot (North East side)

DAYCARETIMES & FEES

ELEMENTARY DAY CARE FEES K-6th

(Elementary students may arrive on campus after 7:30 am at no charge)

A.M. (6am-8:00am) \$5 Daily \$75 Monthly (7am-8:00am) \$4 Daily \$60 Monthly Gym

P.M. (3:15pm-6:00pm) \$7 Daily \$125 Monthly K-2, E1 (3:15pm-5:00pm) \$6 Daily \$110 Monthly 3-6, E3

SECONDARY SUPERVISION 7th-12th

(Secondary Students may arrive on campus after 7:30 am at no charge)

A.M (6am arrival) \$5 Daily \$75 Monthly (7am-7:30am) \$4 Daily \$60 Monthly Gym

P.M. (3:30pm-4:30pm) \$4 Daily \$60 Monthly

(3:30pm-6:00pm) \$7 Daily \$125 Monthly G1

A late fee of \$20.00 will be charged to your account for every fifteen (15) minutes after 6:00 pm.

HOT LUNCHES
Elementary \$4.15
JH/HS \$4.50
SPORTS PARTICIPATION FEES
Junior High: 6th, 7th, 8th \$125
High School: 9th - 12th \$150

Lock fees (7th-12th)-VVCS will provide one lock and locker for each student. A lost lock replacement fee is \$5.

Ask about our WIN-WIN Program: Refer a New Family who registers and receive \$500 tuition credit per student!**Restrictions apply

All fees are to be paid through FACTS-fees paid in the office by credit card will be charged an additional fee of 2.5%